[image: image1.png]ekl & Temperature Log

SSSSSSS





Write your symptoms and temperature in the space below every day for 14 days.
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DAY

DAY 1

DAY 2

DAY 3

DAY 4

DAY 5

DAY 6

DAY 7

DAY 8

DAY 9

DAY 10

DAY 11

DAY 12

DAY 13

DAY 14
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DATE



SYMPTOMS
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TEMPERATURE

If you get sick, contact your health provider as instructed and inform them of your symptoms and that you are self-monitoring. Your daily health checks are complete as indicated by your health provider/public health authorities.

If you have a medical emergency, call 911 and inform them you are self-monitoring for COVID-19.
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HOW TO TAKE YOUR TEMPERATURE

1. Turn the thermometer on by pressing the button near the screen.
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2. Hold the tip of the thermometer under your tongue until it beeps.

Do not bite the thermometer.
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3. Read your temperature on the screen. If your temperature is 100.4°F/38°C or higher, you have a fever.

[image: image9.png]



4. Write your temperature in the 14-Day Symptom and Temperature Log.

5. Clean your thermometer with soap and water and dry it well.

BEFORE YOU TAKE YOUR TEMPERATURE

	Wait 30 minutes after eating, drinking, or exercising.
	Wait at least 6 hours after taking medicines that can lower

	
	
	
	
	your temperature, like:

	
	
	
	
	• Acetaminophen, also called paracetamol

	
	
	
	
	• Ibuprofen
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	• Naproxen
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	• Aspirin
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



SAMPLE SYMPTOM & TEMPERATURE LOG


DAY

DAY

1

DAY

2

DAY

3

DAY

4

DAY

5



DATE

Feb 2, 2020

Feb 3, 2020

Feb 4, 2020

Feb 5, 2020

Feb 6, 2020



SYMPTOMS

No Symptoms

No Symptoms

No Symptoms

No Symptoms

No Symptoms

No Symptoms

No Symptoms

No Symptoms

No Symptoms

No Symptoms



TEMP

97.4 F

98.6 F

96.9 F

98.6 F

98.0 F

98.6 F

97.3 F

98.6 F

96.5 F

98.6 F

